
Official Game Schedule

Date # Time # TimeVisitor Home

1   2

 
4 3  

 

6 5  

 

8 7  

 10

9  

 11

12   13

9:30

 14

 15  

11:00

 

 17  

12:30

 

16

18

 19  

15:30

 20

17:00

21

22

24

 

11:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

11:00

12:30

15:30

17:00

 23

26  

 

27

25

28  29    

30  

Time

A3  B3  A6  B6  

A2  B2  A5  B5  

A1  B1  A4  B4  

A3  B2  B6  A5  

A2  B1  A6  B4  

B3  A1  B5  A4  

A3  B1  B6  A4  

B3  A2  A5  B4  

B2  A1  A6  B5  

Date # Time Visitor Home
Medal

49  11:00 4th  place after Super Round 3rd  place after Super Round Bronze Medal Game 

50  15:00 2nd  place after Super Round 1 st  place after Super Round World Championship Final 

CLOSING CEREMONY 

 

Opening Round

GROUP A GROUP B

Super round* PLACEMENT ROUND*  

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP GAME Final & Bronze Medal Game

Date

Date

# Time #

 wbsc.org     @Baseball5     #PlayEverywhere     #YouthB5WorldCup 

*  Super/Placement Rounds: In games between equal seeds, a coin toss determines home team.
NOTE 1:  The game time and venue of the Super and Placement Round games are subject to change and will be announced following the conclusion of the Opening Round.
NOTE 2:  Head to head results of Opening Round games between 3 National Teams that advance to the Super Round will carry over and will count to determine 4 nations 
 qualified for Final Round as well as overall competition standings. The same methodology applies to Placement Round.

Oct 15

Oct 14

Oct 13

Oct 12

Oct 11

Oct 10

 

CHINA
CUBA
MALAYSIA

TUNISIA
TURKEY
ZAMBIA

AUSTRALIA
FRANCE
GHANA

KOREA
MEXICO
CHINESE TAIPEI

Visitor Home

Visitor HomeVisitor Home

Time# Time # Visitor HomeVisitor Home

10:00

11:30

13:00

18:30

20:30

11:30

16:00

10:00

13:00

17:30

19:00

16:00

 32

34

36

38

40

42

43

44

45

10:00

11:30

13:00

17:30

10:00

16:00

19:00

 31

33

35

37

39

41

9:30

11:00

12:30

17:00

15:30

18:30

11:30

13:00

46

47

48

16:00

17:30

19:00

11:30

10:00

13:00

17:30

19:00

16:00

ZAMBIA  

ZAMBIA  

ZAMBIA  

ZAMBIA  

ZAMBIA  

TURKEY  

TURKEY  

TURKEY  

TURKEY  

TURKEY  

CHINA  

CHINA  

CHINA  

CHINA  

GHANA  

GHANA  

AUSTRALIA 

TUNISIA  

TUNISIA  

TUNISIA  

CUBA  

CUBA  

CUBA  

CUBA  

CUBA  FRANCE  

FRANCE  

FRANCE  

FRANCE  

MEXICO  

MEXICO  

MEXICO  

MEXICO  

OPENING CEREMONY 

CHINESE TAIPEI 

CHINESE TAIPEI 

KOREA  

CHINA  

GHANA  

GHANA  

GHANA  

AUSTRALIA 

AUSTRALIA 

AUSTRALIA 

AUSTRALIA 

TUNISIA  

TUNISIA  

FRANCE  

MEXICO  

CHINESE TAIPEI 

CHINESE TAIPEI 

CHINESE TAIPEI 

KOREA  

KOREA  

KOREA  

KOREA  

MALAYSIA 

MALAYSIA 

MALAYSIA 

MALAYSIA 

MALAYSIA 

FOR THE TITLE OF
WORLD CHAMPION

Yenimahalle 1

Yenimahalle 1

Yenimahalle 1

Yenimahalle 2

Yenimahalle 1 Yenimahalle 1

Yenimahalle 2


