





FOR THE TITLE OF WORLD CHAMPION

OFFICIAL GAME SCHEDULE



OPENING ROUND

DATE	#	TIME	VISITOR YENIME	HALLET HOME	#	TIME	VISITOR YENIMA	HALLE 2 HOME	
Oct 10	2	10:00	FRANCE	MEXICO	1	9:30	CUBA	CHINA	
	4	11:30	MALAYSIA	TUNISIA	3	11:00	* KOREA	AUSTRALIA	
	6	13:00	ZAMBIA	E CUBA	5	12:30	GHANA	FRANCE	
	8	16:00	■ MEXICO	KOREA	7	15:30	CHINA	MALAYSIA	
		18:30	OPENING CEREMONY			17:00	AUSTRALIA	(1) CHINESE TAIPEI	
	10	20:30	TURKEY	ZAMBIA					
0.1.11	11	10:00	GHANA	AUSTRALIA					
	13	11:30	TURKEY	MALAYSIA		11:00	CHINA	ZAMBIA	
	14	13:00	FRANCE	① CHINESE TAIPEI					
Oct 11	16	16:00	E CUBA	TURKEY	15	15:30	ZAMBIA	TUNISIA	
	18	17:30	(%) KOREA	FRANCE	17	17:00	(1) CHINESE TAIPEI	GHANA	
	20	19:00	TUNISIA	E CUBA	19	18:30	AUSTRALIA	■ MEXICO	
Oct 12	21	10:00	CHINA	TURKEY					
	23	11:30	■ MEXICO	GHANA	22	11:00	KOREA	(1) CHINESE TAIPEI	
	25	13:00	AUSTRALIA	FRANCE	24	12:30	ZAMBIA	MALAYSIA	
	27	16:00	(1) CHINESE TAIPEI	■ ■ MEXICO	26	15:30	TUNISIA	CHINA	
	29	17:30	MALAYSIA	E CUBA	28	17:00	GHANA	KOREA	
	30	19:00	TURKEY	TUNISIA					

SUPER ROUND*

PLACEMENT ROUND*

DATE	#	TIME	VISITOR	YENIMA	HALLE 1	HOME	#	TIME	VISITOR	YENIMA	HALLE 2	HOME
0.1.17	32	10:00	A3		В3		31	9:30	A6	A6		В6
	34	11:30	A2		B2		33	11:00	A5		B5	
	36	13:00	A1		B1		35	12:30	A4		B4	
Oct 13	38	16:00	A3		B2		37	15:30	В6		A5	
	40	17:30	A2		B1		39	17:00	A6		B4	
	42	19:00	В3			A1	41	18:30	B5			A4
DATE	#	TIME	VISITOR	YENIMA	HALLE 1	HOME	#	TIME	VISITOR	YENIMA	HALLE 1	HOME
0.114	43	10:00	А3		B1		46	16:00	В6	A4		A4
Oct 14	44	11:30	В3			A2	47	17:30	A5		B4	
	45	13:00	B2			A1	48	19:00	A6			B5

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP GAME FINAL & BRONZE MEDAL GAME

DATE	#	TIME	VISITOR YENIM	RHALLE1 HOME			
	49	11:00	4 th place after Super Round	3 rd place after Super Round	Bronze Medal Game		
Oct 15	50	15:00	2 nd place after Super Round	1 st place after Super Round	World Championship Final		
				CLOSING CEREMONY			

Super/Placement Rounds: In games between equal seeds, a coin toss determines home team.

The game time and venue of the Super and Placement Round games are subject to change and will be announced following the conclusion of the Opening Round. Head to head results of Opening Round games between 3 National Teams that advance to the Super Round will carry over and will count to determine 4 nations qualified for Final Round as well as overall competition standings. The same methodology applies to Placement Round.